Inauguration PPO de Joyeuse

20-mai-16
Circuit Vert
Nom Prénom Temps

1 CHIFFLET ALBIN 00:16:05
2 DUSSOL JEAN LUC 00:21:30
3 DuUssOL JOAN 00:21:32
4 BLACHERE CAR ALBAN 00:22:36
5 CREVOLIN LUCIE 00:22:40
6 CHLEBICHI CYRIL 00:22:51
7 BARDINE ENOLA 00:22:54
8 GARCIA LOUANE 00:26:04
9 DUSSOL NATHALIE 00:26:30
10 COLLE LOLA 00:27:38
11 DEJOUX JOHAN 00:28:10
12 BEINING LOU-ANN 00:29:16
13 ANDRE ALICE 00:29:24
14 PILORGET SYLVIE 00:29:31
15 VIAL CAMILLE 00:33:52
16 PARDOEN ELIOT 00:39:10
17 BEINING NOHAN 00:39:11
18 JEAN PIERRE MARIE 00:40:02
19 BASTIDE CLEO 00:40:31
20 VASSEUR MELANIE 00:40:34
21 NEFTI ANNE 00:40:42
22 NEFTI ZAIM 00:40:45
23 PAILHES KATIA 00:41:35
24 MONTIGNY CANAINA 01:07:28
25 DURANT ROMANE 01:09:10
26 DUSSOL PAULINE 01:09:13

CHAMBERT ELYSA 00:13:43
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Inauguration PPO de Joyeuse

Circuit Jaune
Nom
1 LESQUER
2 REDAOUNIA
3 VALETTE
4 REDAOUNIA
5 DEJOUX
6 BEINING
7 CALVO
8 PRAT
9 ALVAREZ
10 BASTIDE
11 COTENCEAU
12 BEINING
13 RANDON
14 BEDOS
15 CALVO
16 BASSO
17 MARTINET
18 ROUCHON
18 BLACHERE CAR
20 CORRE FABRE
21 PRAT
22 PARDOEN
23 CREVOLIN
24 CREVOLIN
25 REBERTE
25 DUPLAN
27 DUPLAN
28 PARDOEN-GALLON
29 MEJEAN
30 MEJEAN
31 MEJEAN
32 RE
33 CHAMBERT
34 SCHAEVERS
35 VIAND SAPIN
36 CHAMBERT
37 VIAND SAPIN
38 LHERMET
39 CHAMBERT
40 REYNAUD
41 VIELFAURE
LEBRETON
NEFTI
CHIFFLET
FLUTEAU

Prénom
ANTOINE
SOLAL
OPHELIA
DOLENKA
LINA
JAEL
SAMUEL
ARTHUR
SERGE
MANAUT
MAELLE
MARC
LUANN
NOE
THEA
INGRID
CASSANDRA
ANNA
ANNA
JUDITH
JULIETTE
LOU-ANN
ANTOINE
ARNAUD
NATHAN
MARIE LAURE
NELLY
FLORENCE
PATRICE
MAHE
DORIAN
JOANNA
LUCIEN
THIBAUD
COLINE
ADELE
JIL
CATHY
JULIETTE
ESTELLE
EVA
JOANNE
SAMI
GUILHEM
ANNIE

20-mai-16

Temps
00:18:48
00:20:25
00:22:47
00:22:59
00:23:30
00:24:14
00:24:34
00:25:21
00:27:14
00:29:27
00:29:44
00:30:30
00:31:30
00:33:23
00:33:53
00:34:55
00:35:28
00:36:18
00:36:18
00:36:19
00:36:21
00:36:22
00:36:56
00:36:59
00:37:28
00:37:28
00:37:31
00:37:32
00:38:27
00:38:29
00:38:31
00:41:01
00:42:53
00:50:46
00:50:47
00:53:44
00:53:46
00:54:41
00:58:09
00:59:59
01:00:02
00:40:54
00:40:55
00:27:04
00:46:06
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Inauguration PPO de Joyeuse

Circuit Orange
Nom
1 LESQUER
2 DEJOUX
3 TOMACHEVSKY
4 COUZON
5 DECHAUD
6 DECHAUD
7 LESQUER
8 CHIFFLET
9 COLLE
10 GARCIA
11 CHIFFLET
12 CHAMBERT
13 GUILLIEN
14 GUYOT
15 NEEL
16 GOBILLOT
16 FORCONI
18 FUSERO
19 GARCIA
20 VALETTE
21 PRUNET
22 VERITE
23 FRANKENMOLEN
24 RANDON
25 OCTOBRE
26 COLLE
27 LHERMITE
28 PAULET
29 REYNAUD
29 PELLIER
31 CHAPUIS
32 GOULABERT
33 GOULABERT
34 BLACHERE
35 INSELIN
36 GOULABERT
37 GOULABERT
38 FIGUEIREDO
38 FIGUEIREDO
40 BOUTY
DUMAS
BARDINE
LHERMITE
LEFEBVRE
NOBLESSE
GUILLORY
DEJOUX
NEEL

20-mai-16
Prénom Temps
DAVID 00:18:00
EMMANUEL 00:21:00
JIM 00:21:25
FABIEN 00:22:35
GABIN 00:22:45
MARC 00:23:08
ROMANE 00:23:43
FRANCOIS 00:23:53
LUC 00:24:01
STEPHAN 00:24:11
MARLENE 00:24:33
JOCELYN 00:25:30
JEREMY 00:25:31
JEREMIE 00:25:42
RUBEN 00:25:44
NICOLAS 00:25:55
CELINE 00:25:55
PHILIPPE 00:26:29
MARIE LINE 00:26:39
STEPHANE 00:26:43
CHRISTOPHE 00:27:18
LAURENT 00:27:45
IEKE 00:27:56
EMMA 00:28:53
VALERIE 00:29:38
Lou 00:29:58
LOIC 00:31:03
GUILLAUME 00:31:04
SYLVIE 00:34:45
SEVERINE 00:34:45
ELISE 00:34:48
LAURENT 00:35:03
VERONIQUE 00:35:04
MICHEL 00:35:22
THOMAS 00:36:16
LEA 00:37:33
CELINE 00:37:36
ELISABETH 00:38:28
JEAN-PIERRE 00:38:28
OLIVIER 00:47:22
EMMANUELLE 00:42:37
CAROLINE 00:28:08
ANTONIA 00:42:34
RENALD 00:26:21
CHRISTOPHE 00:40:54
GILLES 00:32:20
ISABELLE 00:48:08
ISABELLE 00:39:37



